
Show #B0134 (Larry Kasten): NCRCHA Summer Cowhorse Roundup SE1 (07/21/2017)

1. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 407 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 77.50 Kris Klingman$90.00 0.00

2T 419 No Gun Play Ashley T Peterson 76.00$67.50 0.00

2T 406 DMR Little Boon Girl Kris Klingaman 76.00$67.50 0.00

4 430 LRRCandyCodedRooster Lance Scheffel 75.50 Lisa C Reiter$45.00 0.00

5 427 KR Rev On Command Cindy Haugen 72.50$30.00 0.00

6T 487 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 72.00 0.00

6T 405 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 72.00 0.00

8 445 LRR Freckled Boon Lance Scheffel 71.00 Lisa Reiter0.00

9 404 Who Whiz A Skiddin Jeremy M Elbert 69.50 0.00

10 425 Who Whiz The Boss Teresa Visser 57.50 0.00

11T 421 Sliding Miss Daisy Lisa Butler 0.00 Lisa Butler0.00

11T 426 Flying Assets Nancy Burke 0.00 0.00

2. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 406 DMR Little Boon Girl Kris Klingaman 76.00$108.00 0.00

1T 420 LRR Jetalita Rooster Joan Ebnet 76.00 Joan Ebnet$108.00 0.00

1T 460 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 76.00 Jodie L Scheffel$108.00 0.00

4T 407 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 74.50 Kris Klingman$47.25 0.00

4T 409 Colonel Pistolena Mary VanTassel 74.50 Mary VanTassel$47.25 0.00

6 439 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 73.50 Amanda Noyce$31.50 0.00

7 490 Nu Badger Whiz Bessy Jo Davison 71.00 Matthew Davison0.00

8T 487 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 69.00 0.00

8T 440 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 69.00 Tracy L Thede0.00

10 404 Who Whiz A Skiddin Jeremy M Elbert 68.00 0.00

11 469 This Pep Has Play Deborah A Matko 67.50 Deborah A Matko0.00

12 405 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 67.00 0.00

13 431 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter 66.00 Lisa Reiter0.00

14 421 Sliding Miss Daisy Lisa Butler 65.00 Lisa Butler0.00

15 425 Who Whiz The Boss Teresa Visser 64.00 0.00

16T 443 Royal Lady Catt Erin Elise Willrett 0.00 Erin Willertt0.00

16T 427 KR Rev On Command Cindy Haugen 0.00 0.00

16T 426 Flying Assets Nancy Burke 0.00 0.00

3. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 439 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 73.50 Amanda Noyce$30.00 0.00

2 459 Dun Been Stormed Kianna Turner 70.50 Kianna Turner$18.00 0.00

3 458 Tripel Hard Drive Grace Dubiel 67.50 Grace Dubiel$12.00 0.00

4 448 A Bit Too Smart Abby J Suvada 64.50 Kim Deters0.00

5T 450 Colonels DocAlena Rachel Lee Omtvedt 0.00 Tami Suvada0.00

5T 469 This Pep Has Play Tyler C Matko 0.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

4. AQHAC 1140: Cutting - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

0 417 Black Bottom Cat Dave M Scribner 0.00 Shelly Holmes0.00

2 446 Cute Buns Lance Scheffel 72.00 Tami Suvada2.00
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3 416 Moneymayker Dave M Scribner 71.50 Shelly Holmes1.00

4 402 Smart Lil Texan Lisa Rixe 71.00 Lisa Rixe0.50

5 410 SDP San Tule Sue Monty Bruce 68.00 David Slaymaker0.00

6 478 Dollar Too Suen Michael L Hansen 65.00 Bruce Bucknell0.00

7 449 Stylish N Hot Abby J Suvada 64.00 Tami & Abby J Suvada0.00

8 415 Platinum CDs Dave M Scribner 63.00 Shelly Holmes0.00

9T 488 Ricochet Rocks Monty Bruce 60.00 Lia Savas0.00

9T 479 Mucho Pepto Lisa J Hansen 60.00 0.00

9T 451 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 60.00 0.00

9T 463 Smoothest Little Cat Monty Bruce 60.00 Kelly A McGuire0.00

9T 409 Colonel Pistolena Mary VanTassel 60.00 Mary VanTassel0.00

9T 440 Addatuddy Merada Nic Monty Bruce 60.00 Tracy L Thede0.00

9T 485 Fillin Smooth JoLynn McDonald 60.00 Stephanie Shadiow0.00

5. AQHAC 2140: Amt Cutting - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 402 Smart Lil Texan Lisa Rixe 74.00 Lisa Rixe2.00

2 417 Black Bottom Cat Shelly Holmes 73.00 Shelly Holmes1.00

3 485 Fillin Smooth Stephanie A Shadiow 70.00 Stephanie Shadiow0.50

4 442 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 68.00 Gary T Thede0.00

5 416 Moneymayker Shelly Holmes 64.00 Shelly Holmes0.00

6 418 The King Of Queens Shane Lokken 63.00 Shelly Holmes0.00

7 415 Platinum CDs Shelly Holmes 62.00 Shelly Holmes0.00

8T 410 SDP San Tule Sue David C Slaymaker 60.00 David Slaymaker0.00

8T 409 Colonel Pistolena Mary VanTassel 60.00 Mary VanTassel0.00

8T 441 RL Styling Rey Tracy L Thede 60.00 Tracy L & Gary W Thede0.00

7. NCRCHA OPHERD: Open Herd Work (All Age) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 479 Mucho Pepto Lisa J Hansen 67.00$60.00 0.00

2 491 Badgers Driven Crazy Ryan Gallentine 0.00 0.00

8. NCRCHA NPHERD: Non Pro Herd (All Age) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 432 Hick On Weed Katie L Udell 61.00 Katie L Udell$90.00 0.00

2T 488 Ricochet Rocks Kara Askey 60.00 Lia Savas$22.50 0.00

2T 420 LRR Jetalita Rooster Joan Ebnet 60.00 Joan Ebnet$22.50 0.00

2T 476 CS High Brow Duelcat Donald Robert Skinkis 60.00 Donald Skinkis$22.50 0.00

2T 477 Ella Lena Catt Bruce Bucknell 60.00 Bruce Bucknell$22.50 0.00

6 443 Royal Lady Catt Erin Elise Willrett 0.00 Erin Willertt0.00

9. NCRCHA 3YHERD: 3-Year Old Open Futurity Herd Work - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 471 Shootingforcocktails Ryan Gallentine 70.00 Rob Henderson$84.00 0.00

2 464 Sarge Monty Bruce 69.00$63.00 0.00

3 466 Porscha Monty Bruce 68.00$42.00 0.00

4 467 Copper Monty Bruce 66.00$21.00 0.00

5 473 Cat    Ryan Gallentine 65.00 0.00

6 468 Bucky Monty Bruce 63.00 0.00

7 465 Hank Monty Bruce 60.00 0.00
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10. NCRCHA 3NPHRD: 3-Year Old Non Pro Futurity Herd Work - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 429 Bet Hesa Traveler Brent W Ratliff 68.00$90.00 0.00

2 413 Wright On Rey Stephen L Stix 67.00 Stephen L Stix$54.00 0.00

3 470 Hy Dollar Cat Allison Nordvall 66.00 Allison Nordvall$36.00 0.00

4T 412 Im Always Wright Pamela A Donoho 60.00 0.00

4T 475 DJ High Rey Robbery Ben Stage 60.00 0.00

4T 493 Ichi N To Be Chome Bessy Jo Davison 60.00 Matthew M Davison0.00

104. AQHA 114000: Cutting - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 417 Black Bottom Cat Dave M Scribner 15.00 Shelly Holmes3.00

2 446 Cute Buns Lance Scheffel 14.00 Tami Suvada2.00

3 416 Moneymayker Dave M Scribner 13.00 Shelly Holmes1.00

4 402 Smart Lil Texan Lisa Rixe 12.00 Lisa Rixe0.50

5 410 SDP San Tule Sue Monty Bruce 11.00 David Slaymaker0.00

6 478 Dollar Too Suen Michael L Hansen 10.00 Bruce Bucknell0.00

7 449 Stylish N Hot Abby J Suvada 9.00 Tami & Abby J Suvada0.00

8 415 Platinum CDs Dave M Scribner 8.00 Shelly Holmes0.00

9 440 Addatuddy Merada Nic Monty Bruce 7.00 Tracy L Thede0.00

10 409 Colonel Pistolena Mary VanTassel 6.00 Mary VanTassel0.00

11 451 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 5.00 0.00

12 463 Smoothest Little Cat Monty Bruce 4.00 Kelly A McGuire0.00

13 479 Mucho Pepto Lisa J Hansen 3.00 0.00

14 485 Fillin Smooth JoLynn McDonald 2.00 Stephanie Shadiow0.00

15 488 Ricochet Rocks Monty Bruce 1.00 Lia Savas0.00

105. AQHA 214000: Amt Cutting - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 402 Smart Lil Texan Lisa Rixe 10.00 Lisa Rixe2.00

2 417 Black Bottom Cat Shelly Holmes 9.00 Shelly Holmes1.00

3 485 Fillin Smooth Stephanie A Shadiow 8.00 Stephanie Shadiow0.50

4 442 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 7.00 Gary T Thede0.00

5 416 Moneymayker Shelly Holmes 6.00 Shelly Holmes0.00

6 418 The King Of Queens Shane Lokken 5.00 Shelly Holmes0.00

7 415 Platinum CDs Shelly Holmes 4.00 Shelly Holmes0.00

8 441 RL Styling Rey Tracy L Thede 3.00 Tracy L & Gary W Thede0.00

9 409 Colonel Pistolena Mary VanTassel 2.00 Mary VanTassel0.00

10 410 SDP San Tule Sue David C Slaymaker 1.00 David Slaymaker0.00
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1. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 431 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter 76.50 Lisa Reiter$97.50 0.00

2 406 DMR Little Boon Girl Kris Klingaman 74.00$81.25 0.00

3 425 Who Whiz The Boss Teresa Visser 73.50$65.00 0.00

4 483 Hesa Rising Star Lance Scheffel 72.50$48.75 0.00

5 405 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 70.50$32.50 0.00

6 419 No Gun Play Ashley T Peterson 68.50 0.00

7 430 LRRCandyCodedRooster Lance Scheffel 68.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

8 404 Who Whiz A Skiddin Jeremy M Elbert 67.00 0.00

9T 421 Sliding Miss Daisy Lisa Butler 62.00 Lisa Butler0.00

9T 427 KR Rev On Command Cindy Haugen 62.00 0.00

11 487 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 60.50 0.00

12 448 A Bit Too Smart Abby J Suvada 55.50 Kim Deters0.00

13 426 Flying Assets Nancy Burke 49.00 0.00

2. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 431 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter 75.00 Lisa Reiter$127.50 0.00

2 460 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 74.00 Jodie L Scheffel$102.00 0.00

3 407 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 72.50 Kris Klingman$76.50 0.00

4 406 DMR Little Boon Girl Kris Klingaman 72.00$51.00 0.00

5 405 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 71.50$38.25 0.00

6 439 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 71.00 Amanda Noyce$29.75 0.00

7 440 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 70.50 Tracy L Thede0.00

8 487 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 70.00 0.00

9 427 KR Rev On Command Cindy Haugen 69.00 0.00

10 452 Dun Its Lucky Zee Laura Ellen Hendricks 68.00 Laura Hendricks0.00

11T 483 Hesa Rising Star Laura Ellen Hendricks 66.50 0.00

11T 490 Nu Badger Whiz Bessy Jo Davison 66.50 Matthew Davison0.00

13 404 Who Whiz A Skiddin Jeremy M Elbert 65.50 0.00

14 443 Royal Lady Catt Erin Elise Willrett 60.50 Erin Willertt0.00

15 421 Sliding Miss Daisy Lisa Butler 60.00 Lisa Butler0.00

16 426 Flying Assets Nancy Burke 52.00 0.00

17 420 LRR Jetalita Rooster Joan Ebnet 0.00 Joan Ebnet0.00

3. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 445 LRR Freckled Boon Isabelle Scheffel 70.00 Lisa Reiter$36.00 0.00

2 457 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 69.50 Laura Ellen Hendricks$27.00 0.00

3 456 Romeoak Hailey Saffert 68.50 Hailey Saffert$18.00 0.00

4 458 Tripel Hard Drive Grace Dubiel 65.50 Grace Dubiel$9.00 0.00

5 447 DDR Rooster Fireball Abby J Suvada 65.00 Abby Suvada0.00

6T 439 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 0.00 Amanda Noyce0.00

6T 459 Dun Been Stormed Kianna Turner 0.00 Kianna Turner0.00

6T 450 Colonels DocAlena Rachel Lee Omtvedt 0.00 Tami Suvada0.00

6T 469 This Pep Has Play Mason J Matko 0.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

4. AQHAC 1140: Cutting - Shown: 11
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 416 Moneymayker Dave M Scribner 71.00 Shelly Holmes2.00

2 485 Fillin Smooth JoLynn McDonald 69.00 Stephanie Shadiow1.00

3 402 Smart Lil Texan Lisa Rixe 68.00 Lisa Rixe0.50

4 410 SDP San Tule Sue Monty Bruce 67.00 David Slaymaker0.00

5 449 Stylish N Hot Abby J Suvada 65.00 Tami & Abby J Suvada0.00

6 417 Black Bottom Cat Dave M Scribner 64.00 Shelly Holmes0.00

7 415 Platinum CDs Dave M Scribner 63.00 Shelly Holmes0.00

8 446 Cute Buns Lance Scheffel 61.00 Tami Suvada0.00

9T 488 Ricochet Rocks Monty Bruce 60.00 Lia Savas0.00

9T 409 Colonel Pistolena Mary VanTassel 60.00 Mary VanTassel0.00

11 463 Smoothest Little Cat Monty Bruce 59.00 Kelly A McGuire0.00

5. AQHAC 2140: Amt Cutting - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 415 Platinum CDs Shelly Holmes 65.00 Shelly Holmes2.00

2 418 The King Of Queens Shane Lokken 64.00 Shelly Holmes1.00

3 485 Fillin Smooth Stephanie A Shadiow 63.50 Stephanie Shadiow0.50

4 410 SDP San Tule Sue David C Slaymaker 63.00 David Slaymaker0.00

5 416 Moneymayker Shelly Holmes 62.00 Shelly Holmes0.00

6 417 Black Bottom Cat Shelly Holmes 61.50 Shelly Holmes0.00

7 409 Colonel Pistolena Mary VanTassel 61.00 Mary VanTassel0.00

8 494 Hollys Hot Dava Scribner 60.50 Dava Scribner0.00

9T 402 Smart Lil Texan Lisa Rixe 60.00 Lisa Rixe0.00

9T 442 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 60.00 Gary T Thede0.00

7. NCRCHA OPHERD: Open Herd Work (All Age) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 479 Mucho Pepto Lisa J Hansen 71.00$60.00 0.00

2 491 Badgers Driven Crazy Ryan Gallentine 60.00 0.00

8. NCRCHA NPHERD: Non Pro Herd (All Age) - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 423 Suens Little Cat Steven Mattson 69.00 Julie & Steven Mattson$108.00 0.00

2 478 Dollar Too Suen Bruce Bucknell 65.00 Bruce Bucknell$81.00 0.00

3 432 Hick On Weed Katie L Udell 64.50 Katie L Udell$54.00 0.00

4 400 Ha Smart Spooner Melissa Hester 64.00 Melissa Hester$27.00 0.00

5 424 MeradasMoneyWrangler Julie Mattson 63.00 Julie Mattson0.00

6 476 CS High Brow Duelcat Donald Robert Skinkis 62.50 Donald Skinkis0.00

7 409 Colonel Pistolena Mary VanTassel 62.00 Mary VanTassel0.00

8 488 Ricochet Rocks Kara Askey 61.00 Lia Savas0.00

9 492 Do Good Work Bridgette Hemmesch 60.00 Bridgette Hemmesch0.00

104. AQHA 114000: Cutting - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 416 Moneymayker Dave M Scribner 11.00 Shelly Holmes2.00

2 485 Fillin Smooth JoLynn McDonald 10.00 Stephanie Shadiow1.00

3 402 Smart Lil Texan Lisa Rixe 9.00 Lisa Rixe0.50

4 410 SDP San Tule Sue Monty Bruce 8.00 David Slaymaker0.00

5 449 Stylish N Hot Abby J Suvada 7.00 Tami & Abby J Suvada0.00
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6 417 Black Bottom Cat Dave M Scribner 6.00 Shelly Holmes0.00

7 415 Platinum CDs Dave M Scribner 5.00 Shelly Holmes0.00

8 446 Cute Buns Lance Scheffel 4.00 Tami Suvada0.00

9 488 Ricochet Rocks Monty Bruce 3.00 Lia Savas0.00

10 409 Colonel Pistolena Mary VanTassel 2.00 Mary VanTassel0.00

11 463 Smoothest Little Cat Monty Bruce 1.00 Kelly A McGuire0.00

105. AQHA 214000: Amt Cutting - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 415 Platinum CDs Shelly Holmes 10.00 Shelly Holmes2.00

2 418 The King Of Queens Shane Lokken 9.00 Shelly Holmes1.00

3 485 Fillin Smooth Stephanie A Shadiow 8.00 Stephanie Shadiow0.50

4 410 SDP San Tule Sue David C Slaymaker 7.00 David Slaymaker0.00

5 416 Moneymayker Shelly Holmes 6.00 Shelly Holmes0.00

6 417 Black Bottom Cat Shelly Holmes 5.00 Shelly Holmes0.00

7 409 Colonel Pistolena Mary VanTassel 4.00 Mary VanTassel0.00

8 494 Hollys Hot Dava Scribner 3.00 Dava Scribner0.00

9 402 Smart Lil Texan Lisa Rixe 2.00 Lisa Rixe0.00

10 442 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 1.00 Gary T Thede0.00



Show #B0188 (Tom Crowley): NCRCHA Summer Cowhorse Roundup HS1 (07/22/2017-07/23/2017)

11. NCRCHA JOPREI: Jackpot Open Reining - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 452 Dun Its Lucky Zee Lance Scheffel 68.50 Laura Hendricks$62.50 0.00

2 425 Who Whiz The Boss Ashley T Peterson 67.50$37.50 0.00

3 500 MTCup Sparkin Hot Ashley T Peterson 67.00$25.00 0.00

4 404 Who Whiz A Skiddin Jeremy M Elbert 65.50 0.00

5 427 KR Rev On Command Cindy Haugen 0.00 0.00

12. AQHAC 1340: Reining - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 500 MTCup Sparkin Hot Ashley T Peterson 67.00 0.50

2 404 Who Whiz A Skiddin Jeremy M Elbert 65.50 0.00

3 430 LRRCandyCodedRooster Lance Scheffel 63.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

13. NCRCHA JNPRen: Jackpot Non-Pro Reining - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 404 Who Whiz A Skiddin Jeremy M Elbert 64.00$60.00 0.00

2 483 Hesa Rising Star Laura Ellen Hendricks 37.50$40.00 0.00

3T 427 KR Rev On Command Cindy Haugen 0.00 0.00

3T 475 DJ High Rey Robbery Ben Stage 0.00 0.00

14. AQHAC 2340: Amt Reining - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 489 DMAC Cupful Carrie Bateman 68.50 Carrie Bateman0.00

2 404 Who Whiz A Skiddin Jeremy M Elbert 64.00 0.00

17. NCRCHA 3OPREI: 3-Year Old Open Futurity Rein - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 471 Shootingforcocktails Ryan Gallentine 71.50 Rob Henderson$80.00 0.00

2 473 Cat    Ryan Gallentine 70.50$60.00 0.00

3 466 Porscha Monty Bruce 70.00$40.00 0.00

4T 464 Sarge Monty Bruce 69.50$10.00 0.00

4T 467 Copper Monty Bruce 69.50$10.00 0.00

6 465 Hank Monty Bruce 69.00 0.00

7 468 Bucky Monty Bruce 67.00 0.00

8 451 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 64.00 0.00

18. NCRCHA 3NPREI: 3-Year Old Open Futurity Rein - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 470 Hy Dollar Cat Allison Nordvall 67.50 Allison Nordvall$62.50 0.00

2 412 Im Always Wright Pamela A Donoho 67.00$37.50 0.00

3 493 Ichi N To Be Chome Bessy Jo Davison 66.50 Matthew M Davison$25.00 0.00

4 413 Wright On Rey Stephen L Stix 65.00 Stephen L Stix0.00

5 429 Bet Hesa Traveler Brent W Ratliff 0.00 0.00

23. NCRCHA SSTIR: Short Stirrup - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

0 436 Bonnie Teagan Dixon 0.00 0.00

0 408 Peptos Perscriptions Megan VanTassel 0.00 0.00

0 445 LRR Freckled Boon Isabelle Scheffel 0.00 Lisa Reiter0.00

0 459 Dun Been Stormed Lanie Lueck 0.00 Kianna Turner0.00

0 489 DMAC Cupful Elliana Bateman 0.00 Carrie Bateman0.00
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0 444 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 0.00 Char Carnoy0.00

0 383 To Chick Mama 01 Alivia Davison 0.00 Melissa Hester0.00

0 496 Little Roan Disco Dakota Roberson 0.00 Monty Bruce0.00

0 457 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 0.00 Laura Ellen Hendricks0.00
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24. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 461 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 146.50 Kari Ann Laufenberg$271.50 0.00

2 414 Shine Bright Maggie Ryan Gallentine 141.00 Karen Radermacher$181.00 0.00

3 478 Dollar Too Suen Michael L Hansen 64.00 Bruce Bucknell0.00

25. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 434 Annies Little Sage Sam Gallentine 135.00 Cindy Lapointe$120.00 0.00

2 478 Dollar Too Suen Michael L Hansen 64.00 Bruce Bucknell0.00

26. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 414 Shine Bright Maggie Ryan Gallentine 141.00 Karen Radermacher4.00

2 400 Ha Smart Spooner Matthew M Davison 140.50 Melissa Hester3.00

3T 482 HVQ Bill Cody Lance Scheffel 138.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson1.50

3T 424 MeradasMoneyWrangler Julie Mattson 138.00 Julie Mattson1.50

5 419 No Gun Play Ashley T Peterson 137.50 0.50

6 444 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Lance Scheffel 136.50 Char Carnoy0.00

7 434 Annies Little Sage Sam Gallentine 135.00 Cindy Lapointe0.00

8T 403 Little Mo Pepto Matthew M Davison 134.00 Daniel Tesar0.00

8T 490 Nu Badger Whiz Matthew M Davison 134.00 Matthew Davison0.00

10 463 Smoothest Little Cat Monty Bruce 131.50 Kelly A McGuire0.00

11 443 Royal Lady Catt Erin Elise Willrett 126.50 Erin Willertt0.00

12 447 DDR Rooster Fireball Abby J Suvada 72.00 Abby Suvada0.00

13 429 Bet Hesa Traveler Brent W Ratliff 68.50 0.00

14 455 LRS I CD Storm Comin Lance Scheffel 67.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

15 433 CY Can Do Katie L Udell 66.50 Scott Udell0.00

16 469 This Pep Has Play Deborah A Matko 66.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

17 448 A Bit Too Smart Abby J Suvada 65.50 Kim Deters0.00

18 478 Dollar Too Suen Michael L Hansen 64.00 Bruce Bucknell0.00

19 412 Im Always Wright Lance Scheffel 63.00 0.00

20 442 Highlightthatcat Riley David Willumsen 0.00 Gary T Thede0.00

27. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 435 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 143.50 Jim Wilson$210.00 0.00

28. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 435 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 143.50 Jim Wilson$91.25 0.00

29. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 474 Chica Del Sol Laura Dixon 135.00 Laura Chalupsky$132.50 0.00

2 478 Dollar Too Suen Bruce Bucknell 127.00 Bruce Bucknell0.00

30. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 478 Dollar Too Suen Bruce Bucknell 127.00 Bruce Bucknell$45.00 0.00

31. NCRCHA NPCOW: Non Pro Cowhorse - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 435 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 143.50 Jim Wilson$20.00 10.00

32. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 437 Gallos Zan Chic Laura Dixon 138.00 Laura Dixon0.00

2 497 Im A Larkin Too Tracy Lyn Luedeke-Cutler 133.00 Tracy Lyn Luedeke-Cutler0.00

33. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 484 King Okra Merada Kelly A McGuire 142.00 Kelly McGure$90.75 0.00

2 431 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter 141.50 Lisa Reiter$60.50 0.00

3 406 DMR Little Boon Girl David A Albrecht 128.00 0.00

34. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 442 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 144.00 Gary T Thede$115.00 0.00

2 484 King Okra Merada Kelly A McGuire 142.00 Kelly McGure$69.00 0.00

3 441 RL Styling Rey Tracy L Thede 138.50 Tracy L & Gary W Thede$46.00 0.00

4 440 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 134.50 Tracy L Thede0.00

5 478 Dollar Too Suen Bruce Bucknell 133.50 Bruce Bucknell0.00

6 406 DMR Little Boon Girl David A Albrecht 128.00 0.00

35. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 442 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 144.00 Gary T Thede$81.00 0.00

2 478 Dollar Too Suen Bruce Bucknell 133.50 Bruce Bucknell$54.00 0.00

3 406 DMR Little Boon Girl David A Albrecht 128.00 0.00

36. NCRCHA NPLTBO: Non Pro Limited Boxing - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 442 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 144.00 Gary T Thede$56.00 10.00

2 484 King Okra Merada Kelly A McGuire 142.00 Kelly McGure$42.00 8.00

3 489 DMAC Cupful Carrie Bateman 141.50 Carrie Bateman$28.00 6.00

4 441 RL Styling Rey Tracy L Thede 138.50 Tracy L & Gary W Thede$14.00 4.00

5 422 Kids Whiskey Whiz Dennis Clinton 138.00 Dennis Clinton2.00

6 440 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 134.50 Tracy L Thede1.00

7 495 Smokin Joses Hickory Cheryl Frazer 121.50 Cheryl Frazer0.00

37. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 442 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 144.00 Gary T Thede1.00

2 431 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter 141.50 Lisa Reiter0.50

3 441 RL Styling Rey Tracy L Thede 138.50 Tracy L & Gary W Thede0.00

4 440 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 134.50 Tracy L Thede0.00

5 406 DMR Little Boon Girl David A Albrecht 128.00 0.00

38. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 440 Addatuddy Merada Nic Monty Bruce 147.50 Tracy L Thede$312.00 0.00

2 423 Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 147.00 Julie & Steven Mattson$208.00 0.00

3 441 RL Styling Rey Monty Bruce 145.50 Tracy L & Gary W Thede0.00

4 462 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lance Scheffel 142.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

39. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  - Shown: 1
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 419 No Gun Play Ashley T Peterson 137.50$60.00 0.00

40. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 437 Gallos Zan Chic Laura Dixon 138.00 Laura Dixon$91.25 0.00

46. NCRCHA YBOX: Youth Boxing - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 442 Highlightthatcat Amber Johnson 143.00 Gary T Thede$10.00 10.00

47. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 459 Dun Been Stormed Kianna Turner 132.50 Kianna Turner1.00

2 450 Colonels DocAlena Rachel Lee Omtvedt 132.00 Tami Suvada0.50

3 458 Tripel Hard Drive Grace Dubiel 125.00 Grace Dubiel0.00

4 456 Romeoak Hailey Saffert 124.50 Hailey Saffert0.00

5 469 This Pep Has Play Tyler C Matko 72.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

48. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 406 DMR Little Boon Girl David A Albrecht 137.00$80.00 0.00

1T 442 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 137.00 Gary T Thede$80.00 0.00

3 441 RL Styling Rey Tracy L Thede 135.50 Tracy L & Gary W Thede$40.00 0.00

4 414 Shine Bright Maggie Karen Radermacher 132.50 Karen Radermacher0.00

5 440 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 131.50 Tracy L Thede0.00

49. NCRCHA NP1KBO: $1000 Non Pro Limited (Boxing) - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 489 DMAC Cupful Carrie Bateman 141.50 Carrie Bateman$72.00 10.00

2 438 Ms Royal Merada Nancy Winkelman 140.00 Nancy Winkelman$54.00 8.00

3 420 LRR Jetalita Rooster Joan Ebnet 138.50 Joan Ebnet$36.00 6.00

4 433 CY Can Do Scott Udell 137.50 Scott Udell$18.00 4.00

5 442 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 137.00 Gary T Thede2.00

6T 434 Annies Little Sage Cindy Lapointe 135.50 Cindy Lapointe0.50

6T 441 RL Styling Rey Tracy L Thede 135.50 Tracy L & Gary W Thede0.50

8 440 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 131.50 Tracy L Thede0.00

9 476 CS High Brow Duelcat Donald Robert Skinkis 65.00 Donald Skinkis0.00

50. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 403 Little Mo Pepto Matthew M Davison 134.00 Daniel Tesar$95.00 0.00

52. NRCHA OSBT: Open 5 & Under Snaffle Bit - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 432 Hick On Weed Katie L Udell 139.50 Katie L Udell$108.00 0.00

2 490 Nu Badger Whiz Matthew M Davison 134.00 Matthew Davison$72.00 0.00

3 463 Smoothest Little Cat Monty Bruce 131.50 Kelly A McGuire0.00

56. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 439 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 135.00 Amanda Noyce$5.00 10.00

57. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 400 Ha Smart Spooner Melissa Hester 140.00 Melissa Hester10.00

2 428 Back That Boon Up Shelly Swenson 138.00 Shelly Swenson8.00

3 434 Annies Little Sage Cindy Lapointe 136.00 Cindy Lapointe6.00

4T 403 Little Mo Pepto Daniel Tesar 135.50 Daniel Tesar3.00

4T 433 CY Can Do Scott Udell 135.50 Scott Udell3.00

6 496 Little Roan Disco Megan Mraz 134.00 Monty Bruce1.00

7 492 Do Good Work Bridgette Hemmesch 129.00 Bridgette Hemmesch1.00

8 443 Royal Lady Catt Erin Elise Willrett 124.50 Erin Willertt1.00

9 476 CS High Brow Duelcat Donald Robert Skinkis 124.00 Donald Skinkis1.00

10 488 Ricochet Rocks Kara Askey 70.00 Lia Savas1.00

11 457 Surely A Smart Chic Mason J Matko 68.50 Laura Ellen Hendricks1.00

60. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 432 Hick On Weed Katie L Udell 128.50 Katie L Udell$36.00 10.00

2 443 Royal Lady Catt Erin Elise Willrett 63.00 Erin Willertt$24.00 8.00
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11. NCRCHA JOPREI: Jackpot Open Reining - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 500 MTCup Sparkin Hot Ashley T Peterson 69.50$75.00 0.00

2 452 Dun Its Lucky Zee Lance Scheffel 68.50 Laura Hendricks$45.00 0.00

3 483 Hesa Rising Star Lance Scheffel 62.50$30.00 0.00

4T 425 Who Whiz The Boss Ashley T Peterson 0.00 0.00

4T 427 KR Rev On Command Cindy Haugen 0.00 0.00

4T 404 Who Whiz A Skiddin Jeremy M Elbert 0.00 0.00

12. AQHAC 1340: Reining - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 500 MTCup Sparkin Hot Ashley T Peterson 69.50 0.50

2T 404 Who Whiz A Skiddin Jeremy M Elbert 0.00 0.00

2T 430 LRRCandyCodedRooster Lance Scheffel 0.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

13. NCRCHA JNPRen: Jackpot Non-Pro Reining - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 431 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter 70.50 Lisa Reiter$60.00 0.00

2 483 Hesa Rising Star Laura Ellen Hendricks 63.50$40.00 0.00

3T 427 KR Rev On Command Cindy Haugen 0.00 0.00

3T 404 Who Whiz A Skiddin Jeremy M Elbert 0.00 0.00

23. NCRCHA SSTIR: Short Stirrup - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

0 456 Romeoak Larissa Rettenmund 0.00 Hailey Saffert0.00

0 384 KZ Ryder Rettenmund 0.00 0.00

0 436 Bonnie Teagan Dixon 0.00 0.00

0 408 Peptos Perscriptions Mary VanTassel 0.00 0.00

0 439 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 0.00 Amanda Noyce0.00

0 445 LRR Freckled Boon Isabelle Scheffel 0.00 Lisa Reiter0.00

0 459 Dun Been Stormed Lanie Lueck 0.00 Kianna Turner0.00

0 489 DMAC Cupful Elliana Bateman 0.00 Carrie Bateman0.00

0 383 To Chick Mama 01 Alivia Davison 0.00 Melissa Hester0.00

0 457 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 0.00 Laura Ellen Hendricks0.00
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24. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 414 Shine Bright Maggie Ryan Gallentine 141.50 Karen Radermacher$385.00 0.00

2 461 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 74.50 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

26. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 444 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Lance Scheffel 142.50 Char Carnoy2.00

2 419 No Gun Play Ashley T Peterson 139.00 1.00

3 497 Im A Larkin Too Monty Bruce 134.00 Tracy Lyn Luedeke-Cutler0.50

4 448 A Bit Too Smart Abby J Suvada 68.00 Kim Deters0.00

5 482 HVQ Bill Cody Lance Scheffel 66.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson0.00

6 447 DDR Rooster Fireball Abby J Suvada 65.50 Abby Suvada0.00

7 463 Smoothest Little Cat Monty Bruce 64.00 Kelly A McGuire0.00

8T 451 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 0.00 0.00

8T 469 This Pep Has Play Deborah A Matko 0.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

8T 455 LRS I CD Storm Comin Lance Scheffel 0.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

8T 424 MeradasMoneyWrangler Ryan Gallentine 0.00 Julie Mattson0.00

27. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 435 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 137.50 Jim Wilson$210.00 0.00

28. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 435 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 137.50 Jim Wilson$91.25 0.00

29. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 497 Im A Larkin Too Tracy Lyn Luedeke-Cutler 137.00 Tracy Lyn Luedeke-Cutler$104.25 0.00

2 474 Chica Del Sol Laura Dixon 135.50 Laura Chalupsky$69.50 0.00

3 478 Dollar Too Suen Bruce Bucknell 132.50 Bruce Bucknell0.00

30. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 478 Dollar Too Suen Bruce Bucknell 132.50 Bruce Bucknell$45.00 0.00

31. NCRCHA NPCOW: Non Pro Cowhorse - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 435 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 137.50 Jim Wilson10.00

32. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 437 Gallos Zan Chic Laura Dixon 0.00 Laura Dixon0.00

33. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 431 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter 144.50 Lisa Reiter$90.75 0.00

2 484 King Okra Merada Kelly A McGuire 141.00 Kelly McGure$60.50 0.00

3 406 DMR Little Boon Girl David A Albrecht 127.50 0.00

34. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 484 King Okra Merada Kelly A McGuire 141.00 Kelly McGure$115.00 0.00

2 441 RL Styling Rey Tracy L Thede 140.50 Tracy L & Gary W Thede$69.00 0.00
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3 442 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 140.00 Gary T Thede$46.00 0.00

4 440 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 139.50 Tracy L Thede0.00

5 478 Dollar Too Suen Bruce Bucknell 135.00 Bruce Bucknell0.00

6 406 DMR Little Boon Girl David A Albrecht 127.50 0.00

35. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 442 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 140.00 Gary T Thede$81.00 0.00

2 478 Dollar Too Suen Bruce Bucknell 135.00 Bruce Bucknell$54.00 0.00

3 406 DMR Little Boon Girl David A Albrecht 127.50 0.00

36. NCRCHA NPLTBO: Non Pro Limited Boxing - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 484 King Okra Merada Kelly A McGuire 141.00 Kelly McGure10.00

2 441 RL Styling Rey Tracy L Thede 140.50 Tracy L & Gary W Thede8.00

3T 422 Kids Whiskey Whiz Dennis Clinton 140.00 Dennis Clinton5.00

3T 442 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 140.00 Gary T Thede5.00

5 440 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 139.50 Tracy L Thede2.00

6 489 DMAC Cupful Carrie Bateman 0.00 Carrie Bateman1.00

37. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 431 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter 144.50 Lisa Reiter1.00

2 441 RL Styling Rey Tracy L Thede 140.50 Tracy L & Gary W Thede0.50

3 442 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 140.00 Gary T Thede0.00

4 440 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 139.50 Tracy L Thede0.00

5 406 DMR Little Boon Girl David A Albrecht 127.50 0.00

38. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 423 Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 146.00 Julie & Steven Mattson$312.00 0.00

2 441 RL Styling Rey Monty Bruce 145.00 Tracy L & Gary W Thede$208.00 0.00

3 440 Addatuddy Merada Nic Monty Bruce 144.50 Tracy L Thede0.00

4 462 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lance Scheffel 141.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

39. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 419 No Gun Play Ashley T Peterson 139.00$60.00 0.00

40. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 437 Gallos Zan Chic Laura Dixon 137.00 Laura Dixon$91.25 0.00

46. NCRCHA YBOX: Youth Boxing - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 442 Highlightthatcat Amber Johnson 142.50 Gary T Thede$20.00 10.00

2 457 Surely A Smart Chic Mason J Matko 70.00 Laura Ellen Hendricks8.00

47. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 459 Dun Been Stormed Kianna Turner 130.00 Kianna Turner1.00

2 458 Tripel Hard Drive Grace Dubiel 129.50 Grace Dubiel0.50

3 469 This Pep Has Play Tyler C Matko 128.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

4 450 Colonels DocAlena Rachel Lee Omtvedt 124.00 Tami Suvada0.00
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5 456 Romeoak Hailey Saffert 69.50 Hailey Saffert0.00

48. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 406 DMR Little Boon Girl David A Albrecht 141.50$120.00 0.00

2 414 Shine Bright Maggie Karen Radermacher 140.00 Karen Radermacher$72.00 0.00

3 442 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 138.50 Gary T Thede$48.00 0.00

4 441 RL Styling Rey Tracy L Thede 134.00 Tracy L & Gary W Thede0.00

5 440 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 133.00 Tracy L Thede0.00

49. NCRCHA NP1KBO: $1000 Non Pro Limited (Boxing) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 489 DMAC Cupful Carrie Bateman 143.00 Carrie Bateman$60.00 10.00

2 442 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 138.50 Gary T Thede$36.00 8.00

3 441 RL Styling Rey Tracy L Thede 134.00 Tracy L & Gary W Thede$24.00 6.00

4 434 Annies Little Sage Cindy Lapointe 133.50 Cindy Lapointe4.00

5 440 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 133.00 Tracy L Thede2.00

6 476 CS High Brow Duelcat Donald Robert Skinkis 65.00 Donald Skinkis1.00

50. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 403 Little Mo Pepto Matthew M Davison 129.00 Daniel Tesar$95.00 0.00

52. NRCHA OSBT: Open 5 & Under Snaffle Bit - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 432 Hick On Weed Katie L Udell 128.50 Katie L Udell$120.00 0.00

2 463 Smoothest Little Cat Monty Bruce 64.00 Kelly A McGuire0.00

56. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 439 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 138.50 Amanda Noyce$5.00 10.00

57. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 400 Ha Smart Spooner Melissa Hester 141.00 Melissa Hester7.00

2 403 Little Mo Pepto Daniel Tesar 139.00 Daniel Tesar5.00

3 428 Back That Boon Up Shelly Swenson 137.00 Shelly Swenson3.00

4 492 Do Good Work Bridgette Hemmesch 133.50 Bridgette Hemmesch1.00

5 443 Royal Lady Catt Erin Elise Willrett 131.50 Erin Willertt1.00

6 496 Little Roan Disco Megan Mraz 131.00 Monty Bruce1.00

7 472 Boons Bisca Bella Letty Vaughn 130.00 Letty Vaughn1.00

8 488 Ricochet Rocks Kara Askey 125.50 Lia Savas1.00

60. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 477 Ella Lena Catt Michael L Hansen 135.50 Bruce Bucknell$66.00 10.00

2 470 Hy Dollar Cat Allison Nordvall 135.00 Allison Nordvall$55.00 8.00

3 478 Dollar Too Suen Bruce Bucknell 132.00 Bruce Bucknell$44.00 6.00

4 476 CS High Brow Duelcat Lisa J Hansen 128.50 Donald Skinkis$33.00 4.00

5 433 CY Can Do Scott Udell 127.50 Scott Udell$22.00 2.00

6 443 Royal Lady Catt Erin Elise Willrett 125.50 Erin Willertt1.00

7 486 Poguearosa Rompin' Luna Ted Pogue 122.50 0.00

8 480 CB  Chiquita Cat Lisa J Hansen 121.00 James Rice0.00
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9 432 Hick On Weed Katie L Udell 61.50 Katie L Udell0.00

10T 451 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 0.00 0.00

10T 444 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Lance Scheffel 0.00 Char Carnoy0.00
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